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Sammanstalining av Evaluation
16 av 62 har svarat

Fréga 1: How well did the course goa show at the beginning of the course? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (7%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 3 svar (20%)
- 5 svar (33%)
- 4 svar (27%)

Medelvarde 4,6

OO WNPEF

Fréga 2: How useful did you find the course webpages? (15 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (7%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 7 svar (47%)
- 3 svar (20%)

Medelvérde 4,6

OO WN P

Fréga 3: Which percentage of lectures did you attend? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ
100 - 4 svar (27%)
80 - 6 svar (40%)
60 - 2 svar (13%)
40 - 1 svar (7%)
20 - 1 svar (7%)
0- lsvar (7%)

Medelvéarde 70,667

Fréga 4: How useful are the lectures? (15 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1 svar (7%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (7%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 7 svar (47%)
- 4 svar (27%)

Medelvarde 4,733

OO WNPEF
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Fréga5: How useful are the lecture notes? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-2svar (13%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-2svar (13%)
- 5-8svar (53%)
- 6-3svar (20%)

Medelvarde 4,667

Fréga 6: How useful are the assignments for understanding? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-3svar (20%)
- 4-6svar (40%)
- 5-5svar (33%)
- 6-1svar (7%)

Medelvérde 4,267

Fréga 7: Are the assignments interesting and stimulating? (15 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-1lsvar (7%)
- 4-6svar (40%)
- 5-7svar (47%)
- 6-1lsvar (7%)

Medelvarde 4,533

Fréga 8: How well do the assignments fit the course content? (14 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-2svar (14%)
- 4-5svar (36%)
- 5-4svar (29%)
- 6-3svar (21%)

Medelvérde 4,571

Fréga 9: How easy isit to use Gecode for the practical assignments (6 = very easy)? (15
personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-1svar (7%)
- 2-1lsvar (7%)
- 3-3svar (20%)



4 - 4 svar (27%)
5- 5 svar (33%)
6 - 1 svar (7%)

Medelvarde 3,933
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Fréga 10: How much time (in hours) did you spend on average on an assignment? (14
personer)

Svar salternativ

1- O svar (0%)

2-1svar (7%)

3-1svar (7%)

4 - 0 svar (0%)

5- 2 svar (14%)
6 - 2 svar (14%)
7 - 0 svar (0%)

8 - 4 svar (29%)
9-1svar (7%)

10 - O svar (0%)
11 - O svar (0%)
12 - 1 svar (7%)
13 - O svar (0%)
14 - 0 svar (0%)
15 - 1 svar (7%)
16 - O svar (0%)
17 - O svar (0%)
18 - O svar (0%)
19 - O svar (0%)
20 - 1 svar (7%)
21 - O svar (0%)
22 - O svar (0%)
23 - 0 svar (0%)
24 - 0 svar (0%)
25 - O svar (0%)
26 - 0 svar (0%)
27 - 0 svar (0%)
28 - 0 svar (0%)
29 - 0 svar (0%)
30 - 0 svar (0%)
31 - 0 svar (0%)
32 - 0 svar (0%)
33 - 0 svar (0%)
34 - 0 svar (0%)
35 - 0 svar (0%)
36 - 0 svar (0%)
37 - 0 svar (0%)
38 - 0 svar (0%)
39 - 0 svar (0%)
40 - 0 svar (0%)

Medelvérde 8,214

Fréga 11: How was the lecturer didactically? (15 personer)

Svar salter nativ

1- Osvar (0%)
2 - 1svar (7%)
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- 3-1lsvar (7%)

- 4-2svar (13%)
- 5-3svar (20%)
- 6-8svar (53%)

Medelvarde 5,067

Fréga 12: Was the lecturer enthusiastic and motivated? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)

- 2-1svar (7%)

- 3-0svar (0%)

- 4-2svar (13%)
- 5-2svar (13%)
- 6-10svar (67%)

Medelvarde 5,333

Fréga 13: How well did the lecturer answer questions? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-1svar (7%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-1svar (7%)
- 5-5svar (33%)
- 6-8svar (53%)

Medelvérde 5,267

Fréga 14: How friendly and helpful was the lecturer during breaks, in Emails, etc? (15
personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-2svar (13%)
- 5-4svar (27%)
- 6-9svar (60%)

Medelvarde 5,467

Fréga 15: The lecture and tutorial rooms concerning light, acoustics, and air? (15 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-Osvar (0%)
- 2-1svar (7%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-9svar (60%)
- 5-4svar (27%)
- 6-1svar (7%)

Medelvérde 4,267
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Fréga 16: Did you have all prerequisite knowledge for the course? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1-1svar (7%)
2 - 1 svar (7%)
3- 1svar (7%)
4 - 2 svar (13%)
5- 4 svar (27%)
6 - 6 svar (40%)

Medelvarde 4,667

Fréga 17: How difficult do you consider the course (6 = very easy)? (15 personer)

Svar salternativ

1- 1 svar (7%)
2-1svar (7%)
3 - 6 svar (40%)
4 - 5 svar (33%)
5- 2 svar (13%)
6 - 0 svar (0%)

Medelvérde 3,4

Fréga 18: How meaningful do you consider the course? (14 personer)

Svar salter nativ

1- O svar (0%)
2 - 0 svar (0%)
3 - 0 svar (0%)
4 - 3 svar (21%)
5- 8 svar (57%)
6 - 3 svar (21%)

Medelvérde 5

Fréga 19: How is the course altogether? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 1svar (7%)
4 - 3 svar (20%)
5 - 8 svar (53%)
6 - 3 svar (20%)

Medelvarde 4,867

Fréga 20: General comments? (4 personer)

Kommentarer
To be honest, Christian Schulte is the best lecturer concerning both pedagogic and enthusiasm that | have had during
my time at KTH. That he should know. Even so, due to personal reasons, | were not able to attend as many lectures as

| would have liked.
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- Very nicecourse! | liked that you covered the foundations of CP thoroughly, and | think that made the course easier
than other comparable courses.

- Thelectures were redly interesting, but sal C1 is maybe not the most comfortable room. We have more spaceto sitin
room 438.

The assignment were interesting but came late after their content has been explained in the lectures. Their length was
OK.

Contrary to what was proposed during last lecture, | don't think that peer-review helps understanding. But | think that
adding one more assignment is possible and would give us a degper hand out of constraint programming.
- Too hard exam.. Some questions doesn't quite match the course material completely.



